Galena Park I.S.D. Campus Behavior Coordinators

Cimarron Elementary

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Veronica Garza

vgarza@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-3240

Cloverleaf Elementary

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Angeles Rosales

arosales@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-3200

Steven Alley salley@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3200
Galena Park Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Laurie Crockett

Icrockett@aqalenaparkisd.com

832-386-1670

Green Valley Elementary

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Katricia Johnson

kjohnson@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4390

Wendall Deason

wdeason@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4390

Havard Elementary

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Karen Bernal

kbernal@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-3710

Jacinto City Elementary

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Cecilia Meza

cmeza@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-4600

Mac Arthur Elementary

Contact E-Mail Phone Number
John Killough jkillough@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4630
Normandy Crossing Elementary

Contact E-Mail Phone Number
Ashleigh Barrett abarrett@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-1600
Dr. Brian Keil bkeil@galenparkisd.com 832-386-1600




Galena Park I.S.D. Campus Behavior Coordinators

North Shore Elementary

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Kimberly Wells

kwells@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4660

Dr. Victoria Garcia-Hernandez

vagarcia@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4660

Purple Sage Elementary

Contact E-Mail Phone Number
Aaron Field afield@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3100
Pyburn Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Angelica Cuellar

acuellar@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-3150

Sam Houston Elementary

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Sandra Rendon

srendon@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-4430

Hilda Nanez hnanez@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4430
Tice Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Steven Gonzales

sgonzales@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4050

Williamson Elementary

Contact E-Mail Phone Number
Alysia Chatman achatman@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4000
Lance Lyles llyles@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-4000
Woodland Acres Elementary
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Alaide Zavala

azavala@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-2220




Galena Park |.S.D. Campus Behavior Coordinators

Cobb Sixth Grade Campus

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Veronica Montemayor

vmontemayor@galneaparkisd.com

832-386-2100

Matt Day

mday@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2100

Melissa Arneaud

mareneaud@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2100

Cunningham Middle School

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

James Hair

jhair@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4470

Nicole Newsome

nnewsome@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-4470

Corey Roberts

croberts@aqalenaparkisd.com

832-386-4470

Galena Park Middle School

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Oliver Perrett

operrett@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-1700

Margo Kelly

mkelly@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-1700

Elizabeth Nava

enava@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-1700

North Shore Middle School

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Keith Skiles

kskiles@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2600

Yeri Villalobos

yvillalobos@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-2600

Diana Mendietta

dmendietta@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2600

Dr. Bart Graves

bgraves@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-2600

Lance Lyles llyles@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2600
Woodland Acres Middle School
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

La Keisha Washington

Iwashington@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-4700

Diego Merino

dmerino@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4700




Galena Park |.S.D. Campus Behavior Coordinators

North Shore Ninth Grade Campus

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Dayne Robins

drobins@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-3400

Chris Johnson

ciohnson@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-3400

Ruby Bonilla

rbonilla@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-3400

Jasimi Haynes

jhaynes@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-3400

North Shore Tenth Grade Center

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Erik Esparza

eesparza@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4880

Ayanna Harris

aharris@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4880

Debra Hensarling

dhensarling@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4880

Jaremy Sanders

jsanders@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4880

Jasimi Haynes

jhaynes@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4880

Early College High School

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Dr. Ashley Sherrard

asherrard@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2280

Galena Park High School

Contact

E-Mail

Phone Number

Juan Ramirez

jramirez@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2800

Sarah Castillo

scastillo@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2800

Lemond Mitchell

Imitchell@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2800

Howard Cook

hcook@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2800

Christina Moore

cmoore@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2800

Shelley Paquette-Gomez

spaquette@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-2800

Chris Castillo ccastillo@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-2800
North Shore Senior High School
Contact E-Mail Phone Number

Dr. Wiley Johnson

wjohnson@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4100

Jillian Howard

jhoward@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4100

Ostrova McGary

omcgary@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-4100

Amelie Sanchez

asanchez@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4100

Scott Merry

smerry@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4100

Chris Griffith

cariffith@agalenaparkisd.com

832-386-4100

Dr. Mack O. Eagleton, IV

meagleton@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4100

Gaye Don Minchew

gminchew@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4100

Bresean Cockrell

bcockrell@galenaparkisd.com

832-386-4100




Galena Park |.S.D. Campus Behavior Coordinators

Zotz Education Center

Contact E-Mail Phone Number
David Lovinggood dlovinggood@agalenaparkisd.com 832-386-3637
Kresha Lane klane@galenaparkisd.com 832-386-3637
Dr. Tanisha Rogers trogers@agalenaparkisd.com 832-386-3637




